
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
TERM DATES FOR THE 2019-20 ACADEMIC YEAR 

 
 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Monday 2 September    Staff Training Day  
Tuesday 3 September Induction day for Y7 & Y12   
Wednesday 4 September  School for all year groups 
 
OCTOBER 
Friday 18 October    Half term starts after school 
Monday 28 October    School begins 
 
DECEMBER 
Friday 20 December    Last day of term 
 
JANUARY 
Monday 6 January    School begins 

 
FEBRUARY 
Friday 14 February    Half term starts after school 
Monday 24 February    School begins  
 

APRIL 
Friday 3 April     End of term 
Monday 20 April   School begins 
 
MAY 
Friday 8 May     Bank Holiday     
Tuesday 5 May    School begins 
Friday 22 May      Half term begins after school 
 
JUNE 
Monday 1 June    School begins  
 
JULY 
Friday 10 July      Last day of academic year 
 
 
 
 


